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HUMBOLDT COUNTY

NOTE: This plat is for assessment purposes only
and does not represent a survey of the lands on this plat.

Map Prepared by:
HUMBOLDT COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

WINNEMUCCA, NEVADA     89445

¿À0453
¿À0451

¿À0454

¿À0457

¿À0456
¿À0455

¿À0452

20
2.5

6'
97

.47
'

18
2.1

8'

131.37'

300' 300' 180.05' 170.00' 127.50' 113.32'
60' 300'300.00'

300.00'

280.07'

14
6.0

0'
14

6.0
0'

12
6.0

7'
14

6.0
0'

60
'

14
6.0

0'

279.93'

300.00'

14
6.0

0'
23

0.0
1'

300.00'

12
6.9

2'
14

6.0
0'

22
9.0

1'
R=20'

R=20
'

144.907' 146.00' 146.00' 146.00' 146.00' 288.46'

289.26'

269.86'

15
0.0

0'
12

9.8
9'

30
0.0

0'

30
0.0

0'

30
0.0

0'

30
0.0

0'

27
9.9

3'
146.00'125.93'R=

20'

R=20'
125.08' 146.00'

146.00' 146.00' 146.00'57.00'

15
0.0

0'
15

0.0
0'

30
0.0

0'

28
0.1

1'

30
0.0

0'

28
0.0

7'
27

9.9
3'

30
0.0

0'

146.00'

125.93' 146.00' 146.00' 203.65' 146.00' 146.00' 127.50'

124.50'146.00' 203.64' 146.00' 146.00'

203.64'

27
9.9

0'

30
0.0

0'

125.08' 146.00'R=20'

30
0.0

0'

28
0.0

7'

146.00' 146.00'

146.00'

30
0.0

0'

60'

60
' 60
'

14
6.0

0'
14

6.0
0'

14
6.0

0'

14
6.0

0'
14

6.0
0'

12
6.1

1'

R=20'

R=20'R=
20'

R=
20' 280.11'

300.00'

244.35'

60'

60
'

146.00'146.00'

20
8.5

5'
14

1.3
4'

14
1.3

4'

14
1.3

4'
14

1.3
4'

20
8.5

5'

300'

40
9.1

5'

129.77'

2681.05'

16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6

123456789101112

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

123456789101112131415

14

13

5

4

3

3

1

1

2

2

1

2

6

4

5

3

6

5

4

G

H

F

E

AD

A

D
Star City Mobile Estates

S.C.M.E. 2.

P h a s e

T w o

P h a s e

O n e

S.C.M.E. S.C.M.E.

S.C.M.E.2.

S.C.M.E.2.

S.C.M.E.1.

S.C.M.E.1.

S.C.M.E.1.

S.C.M.E.1.
S.C.M.E.1.

S.C
.M

.E.
2.S.C.M.E.2.

S.C.M.E.1.
S.C.M.E.2.
S.C.M.E.1.

JUPITER ST

MERCURY
AVE

GR
AS

S V
AL

LE
Y R

D

VE
NU

S S
T

UN
KN

OW
N 

42

GOLDEN

CIRCLE DR

MARS AVE

SA
TU

RN
 ST

NU
GG

ET
 D

R

!(14
1.00 ac. !(15

1.01 ac. !(16
1.01 ac. !(17

1.01 ac. !(18
1.01 ac. !(19

1.01 ac. !(20
1.01 ac. !(21

1.40 ac. !(22
1.01 ac. !(23

1.01 ac. !(24
1.01 ac. !(25

1.01 ac. !(26
1.00 ac.

!(11.00 ac.!(21.01 ac.!(31.01 ac.!(41.01 ac.!(51.01 ac.!(61.40 ac.!(71.01 ac.!(81.01 ac.!(91.01 ac.!(10
1.01 ac.!(11

1.01 ac.!(12
1.01 ac.!(13

1.00 ac.

!(41.00 ac.

!(31.01 ac.!(21.01 ac.!(11.01 ac.!(81.01 ac.!(71.01 ac.!(61.01 ac.!(51.01 ac.!(41.01 ac.!(31.01 ac.!(21.01 ac.!(11.00 ac.

!(51.00 ac.

!(11.01 ac.

!(21.00 ac.

!(11.00 ac.

!(21.01 ac.

!(31.01 ac.

!(41.01 ac.

!(51.01 ac.

!(61.58 ac.
!(15

1.00 ac. !(14
1.01 ac. !(13

1.01 ac. !(12
1.01 ac. !(11

1.01 ac. !(10
1.01 ac. !(91.01 ac. !(81.01 ac. !(71.01 ac. !(61.01 ac. !(51.01 ac. !(41.01 ac. !(31.01 ac. !(21.01 ac. !(11.01 ac.

!(11.00 ac.

!(21.01 ac.

!(31.01 ac.

M.D.B.& M.

11

20 21

31 32 33

22 23 24

34 35 36

06 05 04 03 02

19
30 29 28 27 26 25

07 08 09
18 17 16

10 12
15 14 13

01

1''=200'

13-45
 S1/2 NW1/4 SEC. 12 T.35N. R.37E.

Star City Mobile Estates - Phase 1 & 2
35N37E


